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Football Co-ordinator - Nathan Dufty 0404 271 744 ndufty@vnc.qld.edu.au 

 

Director of Sport - Shaun McLean 0413 480 631 smclean@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Name Type Email Team

Tom Carnavas External thomascarnavas08@gmail.com First XI Head Coach

Anthony Eldridge External aeldridge11@hotmail.com  First XI Manager
Hudson Rogers Staff hrogers@vnc.qld.edu.au Second XI

Jonathan Hazidavis Old Boy (2022) hazijono@gmail.com Third XI
Dominic Ghikas Old Boy dominic@ghikas.com Fourth/Fifth XI

Dominic Ghikas Old Boy dominic@ghikas.com Fourth/Fifth XI

Jordan Good External Jordangood08@gmail.com 10A

Johnny Javier Olivares External jolivares.au@gmail.com 10B
Maxwell Wheatley Old Boy (2022) maxwheatley1502@gmail.com 10C

Aston Gapes Old Boy (2022) gapesaston@gmail.com 10C

Peter Frederiksen Parent pfreddo@hotmail.com 9A
Alex Accini External aaccini2@gmail.com 9A

James Lewis Old Boy lewisjames0204@gmail.com 9B/C
Tyler Castles Old Boy tylercastles064@gmail.com 9B/C

Daniel Gordon Parent daniel@steadfastnsg.com.au 8A
Harry Moore Old Boy (2022) Hmoorework5@gmail.com 8B

William Illka Old Boy (2022) wilka2304@gmail.com 8C/8D
Ethan Hill Old Boy (2022) ehill0804@gmail.com 8C/8D

Andrew Stamatiou Old Boy 2022 andrewstamatiou1103@gmail.com 7A

Logan Jones Old Boy 2022 logan.lj.jones@gmail.com 7A
Luke Waterson Student sportsoffice@vnc.qld.edu.au 7B

Gabriel Spina Student sportsoffice@vnc.qld.edu.au 7C
Seb Getierrez Student sportsoffice@vnc.qld.edu.au 7D

David Arancibia Parent david.arancibia@pfizer.com 7E

Gavin Neale Parent gavinneale@aol.com 6A

David Savage Parent d_s_savage@hotmail.com  6A
Regan Dent Parent Regan.Dent@mater.org.au 6B

Riley Dent Old Boy riley.dent1997@gmail.com 6B
Tim Hazlewood Old Boy thazlewood34@gmail.com 6C

Amanda Waterson Staff awaterson@vnc.qld.edu.au 6C/D
Amanda Waterson Staff awaterson@vnc.qld.edu.au 6C/D

Thomas Burgess External tommyburgess4567@outlook.com 5A
Michael Mascadri Old Boy (2022) mmascadri15@hotmail.com 5B

Nichole Rouhliadeff Staff nrouhliadeff@vnc.qld.edu.au 5C
Bridgette Watson Staff bwatson@vnc.qld.edu.au 5D
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